Varsity
Name
Brylee Bolin
Amelia Moreau
Darbey Carleton
Skyler Noel
Savannah Berg
Addy Calico
Kylar Anderson
Sienna Guzman
Terika Brasher
Reagan Whiteaker

Junior Varsity
Name
Kyra Koepke
Jayden Glover
Kadence Ovitt
Angel Fulmer
Kylie Acord
Baylee Taber
Marlene Corrales
Mackayla Clark
Aurora Kenner
Kendall Loudermilk

Height

Height

OROVILLE HORNETS
2021 Varsity Volleyball

Year
10
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11

Year
12

10
10
11

10
11
11
10

CWB A3,
OD0 ™

Head Coach
DJ Rounds

Assistants
Jaden Taber

Volunteer
Manager- Anna Hernandez

Superintendent
Jeff Hardesty

Principal
Leoni Johnson
Athletic Director
Nathan White

School Board Member
Dwayne Birmingham
Katherine Castro
Travis Louden
Kolo Moser
Mike Egerton




